TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE
COMPOSITE PIPELINE COMPOSITE PIPELINE
SYSTEMSYSTEM
TECHNICAL CATALOGUETECHNICAL CATALOGUE
PAGE 2   TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE 3
Complete composite pipeline system
 chemical systems (for acids, bases, various chemical mixtures)

ments in production scope part.
OPTIONS
KG  - HEATING CABLE
M  - TIGHTNESS MONITORING
CONDUIT PIPE DIAMETER
e.g. 032, 090, 110...
7. SELECTION AND INSTALLATION
8. MARKING - HOW TO ORDER
PAGE 12   TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
9. EXAMPLE EXECUTIONS
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE 13
PE CONDUIT PIPE
PAGE 14   TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE 15
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TR.025.1.1. 20 16 100 0,78
32 90/100* TR.032.1. 25 16 100 0,79
40 110/100* TR.040.1. 32 16 100 1,12
50 110/125* TR.050.1. 40 16 100 1,32
63 125 TR.063.1. 50 16 100 2,04
75 140 TR.075.1. 65 16 100 2,58
90 160 TR.090.1. 80 10 100 2,97
110 200 TR.110.1. 100 10 100 4,25
140 225 TR.140.1. 125 10 100 5,74
160 250 TR.160.1. 150 10 100 7,23
225 315 TR.225.1. 200 10 150 12,26
250 400 TR.250.1. 225 10 150 16,21
280 400 TR.280.1. 250 10 150 18,43
315 450 TR.315.1. 300 10 150 22,91
COMPOSITE PIPE - TR
d D CAT. NO. DN PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TK.025.1. 20 16 100 0,77
32 90/100* TK.032.1. 25 16 100 0,85
40 110/100* TK.040.1. 32 16 100 1,18
50 110/125* TK.050.1. 40 16 100 1,37
63 125 TK.063.1. 50 16 100 2,11
75 140 TK.075.1. 65 16 100 2,65
90 160 TK.090.1. 80 10 100 2,85
110 200 TK.110.1. 100 10 100 4,04
140 225 TK.140.1. 125 10 100 5,42
160 250 TK.160.1. 150 10 100 6,74
225 315 TK.225.1. 200 10 150 11,17
250 400 TK.250.1. 225 10 150 22,03
280 400 TK.280.1. 250 10 150 24,69
315 450 TK.315.1. 300 10 150 30,34
COMPOSITE ELBOW - TK
Note
Standard pipe length - 6m
* - SPIRO sleeve pipe diameter
- d>315 - on request
Note
Standard lengths:
- d≤160 - L1,L2=500mm
- d>160 - L1,L2=700mm
* - SPIRO sleeve pipe diameter
- d>315 - on request
  TR .   . 1 .  .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g. 025
LENGTH  L mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
  TK .   . 1 .  .   .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g. 025
LENGTH L1 mm
LENGTH L2 mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
PAGE 16   TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
COMPOSITE BEND - TL
COMPOSITE TEE - TT
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TL.025.1. 20 16 100 0,67
32 90/100* TL.032.1. 25 16 100 0,87
40 110/100* TL.040.1. 32 16 100 1,22
50 110/125* TL.050.1. 40 16 100 1,41
63 125 TL.063.1. 50 16 100 2,18
75 140 TL.075.1. 65 16 100 2,75
90 160 TL.090.1. 80 10 100 2,98
110 200 TL.110.1. 100 10 100 4,24
140 225 TL.140.1. 125 10 100 5,72
160 250 TL.160.1. 150 10 100 7,19
225 315 TL.225.1. 200 10 150 12,16
250 400 TL.250.1. 225 10 150 23,46
280 400 TL.280.1. 250 10 150 26,44
315 450 TL.315.1. 300 10 150 32,78
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TT.025.1. 20 16 100 1,14
32 90/100* TT.032.1. 25 16 100 1,26
40 110/100* TT.040.1. 32 16 100 1,76
50 110/125* TT.050.1. 40 16 100 2,04
63 125 TT.063.1. 50 16 100 3,13
75 140 TT.075.1. 65 16 100 3,93
90 160 TT.090.1. 80 10 100 4,21
110 200 TT.110.1. 100 10 100 5,92
140 225 TT.140.1. 125 10 100 7,93
160 250 TT.160.1. 150 10 100 9,81
225 315 TT.225.1. 200 10 150 16,22
250 400 TL.250.1. 225 10 150 32,03
280 400 TT.280.1. 250 10 150 36,06
315 450 TT.315.1. 300 10 150 44,19
Note
Standard lengths:
- d ≤ 160 - L1,L2=500mm
- d > 160 - L1,L2=700mm

- d>160 - L1,L2,L3=700mm
* - SPIRO pipe diameter
- d>315- on request
  TT .   . 1 .  .   .   .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g.025
LENGTH L1 mm
LENGTH L2 mm
LENGTH L3 mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE 17
PVC‐U CONDUIT PIPE
PAGE 18   TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE 19
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TR.025.2. 20 10 100 0,79
32 90/100* TR.032.2. 25 10 100 0,86
40 110/100* TR.040.2. 32 10 100 1,13
50 110/125* TR.050.2. 40 10 100 1,29
63 125 TR.063.2. 50 10 100 1,97
75 140 TR.075.2. 65 10 100 2,48
90 160 TR.090.2. 80 10 100 3,21
110 200 TR.110.2. 100 10 100 4,62
140 225 TR.140.2. 125 10 100 6,35
160 250 TR.160.2. 150 10 100 8,04
225 315 TR.225.2. 200 10 150 13,83
250 400 TR.250.2. 225 10 150 18,09
280 400 TR.280.2. 250 10 150 20,87
315 450 TR.315.2. 300 6 150 18,57
COMPOSITE PIPE - TR
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TK.025.2. 20 10 100 0,79
32 90/100* TK.032.2. 25 10 100 0,88
40 110/100* TK.040.2. 32 10 100 1,18
50 110/125* TK.050.2. 40 10 100 1,37
63 125 TK.063.2. 50 10 100 2,13
75 140 TK.075.2. 65 10 100 2,74
90 160 TK.090.2. 80 10 100 3,67
110 200 TK.110.2. 100 10 100 5,38
140 225 TK.140.2. 125 10 100 7,72
160 250 TK.160.2. 150 10 100 9,15
225 315 TK.225.2. 200 10 150 16,84
250 400 TK.250.2. 225 10 150 31,41
280 400 TK.280.2. 250 10 150 38,22
315 450 TK.315.2. 300 6 150 37,61
COMPOSITE ELBOW - TK
Note
Standard pipe length- 6m
* - SPIRO sleeve pipe diameter

  TR .   . 2 .  .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g. 025
LENGTH  L w mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
  TK .   . 2 .  .   .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g. 025
LENGTH L1 mm
LENGTH L2 mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
PAGE 20   TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
COMPOSITE BEND - TL
COMPOSITE TEE - TT
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TL.025.2. 20 10 100 0,79
32 90/100* TL.032.2. 25 10 100 0,88
40 110/100* TL.040.2. 32 10 100 1,17
50 110/125* TL.050.2. 40 10 100 1,35
63 125 TL.063.2. 50 10 100 2,09
75 140 TL.075.2. 65 10 100 2,69
90 160 TL.090.2. 80 10 100 3,57
110 200 TL.110.2. 100 10 100 5,21
140 225 TL.140.2. 125 10 100 7,41
160 250 TL.160.2. 150 10 100 8,89
225 315 TL.225.2. 200 10 150 16,18
250 400 TL.250.2. 225 10 150 22,05
280 400 TL.280.2. 250 10 150 27,13
315 450 TL.315.2. 300 6 150 26,67
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TT.025.2.1. 20 10 100 1,15
32 90/100* TT.032.2.1. 25 10 100 1,27
40 110/100* TT.040.2.1. 32 10 100 1,70
50 110/125* TT.050.2.1. 40 10 100 1,95
63 125 TT.063.2.1. 50 10 100 3,01
75 140 TT.075.2.1. 65 10 100 3,86
90 160 TT.090.2.1. 80 10 100 5,11
110 200 TT.110.2.1. 100 10 100 7,35
140 225 TT.140.2.1. 125 10 100 11,43
160 250 TT.160.2.1. 150 10 100 14,81
225 315 TT.225.2.1. 200 10 150 24,75
250 400 TL.250.2.1. 225 10 150 43,76
280 400 TT.280.2.1. 250 10 150 53,03
315 450 TT.315.2.1. 300 6 150 54,53
Note
Standard lengths:
- d ≤ 160 - L1,L2=500mm
- d > 160 - L1,L2=700mm

* - SPIRO sleeve pipe diameter
- d>315- on request
  TT .   . 2 .  .   .   .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g.
025
LENGTH L1 mm
LENGTH L2 mm
LENGTH L3 mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE 21
PP‐H CONDUIT PIPE
PAGE 22   TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE 23
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TR.025.3. 20 16 100 0,78
32 90/100* TR.032.3. 25 10 100 0,86
40 110/100* TR.040.3. 32 10 100 1,19
50 110/125* TR.050.3. 40 10 100 1,38
63 125 TR.063.3. 50 10 100 2,13
75 140 TR.075.3. 65 10 100 2,68
90 160 TR.090.3. 80 10 100 2,91
110 200 TR.110.3. 100 10 100 4,14
140 225 TR.140.3. 125 10 100 5,57
160 250 TR.160.3. 150 10 100 7,01
225 315 TR.225.3. 200 10 150 11,82
250 400 TR.250.3. 225 10 150 15,67
280 400 TR.280.3. 250 10 150 17,74
315 450 TR.315.3. 300 10 150 22,04
COMPOSITE PIPE - TR
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TK.025.3. 20 16 100 0,75
32 90/100* TK.032.3. 25 10 100 0,84
40 110/100* TK.040.3. 32 10 100 1,16
50 110/125* TK.050.3. 40 10 100 1,34
63 125 TK.063.3. 50 10 100 2,06
75 140 TK.075.3. 65 10 100 2,58
90 160 TK.090.3. 80 10 100 2,79
110 200 TK.110.3. 100 10 100 3,94
140 225 TK.140.3. 125 10 100 5,26
160 250 TK.160.3. 150 10 100 6,53
225 315 TK.225.3. 200 10 150 10,77
250 400 TK.250.3. 225 10 150 21,29
280 400 TK.280.3. 250 10 150 23,82
315 450 TK.315.3. 300 10 150 29,24
COMPOSITE ELBOW - TK
Note
Standard pipe length- 6m
* - SPIRO sleeve pipe diameter

  TR .   . 3 .  .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g. 025
LENGTH  L w mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
  TK .   . 3 .  .   .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g. 025
LENGTH L1 mm
LENGTH L2 mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
PAGE 24   TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
COMPOSITE BEND - TL
COMPOSITE TEE - TT
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TL.025.3. 20 10 100 0,79
32 90/100* TL.032.3. 25 10 100 0,86
40 110/100* TL.040.3. 32 10 100 1,19
50 110/125* TL.050.3. 40 10 100 1,38
63 125 TL.063.3. 50 10 100 2,13
75 140 TL.075.3. 65 10 100 2,68
90 160 TL.090.3. 80 10 100 2,91
110 200 TL.110.3. 100 10 100 4,13
140 225 TL.140.3. 125 10 100 5,55
160 250 TL.160.3. 150 10 100 6,97
225 315 TL.225.3. 200 10 150 11,73
250 400 TL.250.3. 225 10 150 22,79
280 400 TL.280.3. 250 10 150 25,59
315 450 TL.315.3. 300 10 150 31,71
d D CAT. NO. dn PN Lm kg
25 90/100* TT.025.3. 20 10 100 1,12
32 90/100* TT.032.3. 25 10 100 1,24
40 110/100* TT.040.3. 32 10 100 1,73
50 110/125* TT.050.3. 40 10 100 1,99
63 125 TT.063.3. 50 10 100 3,06
75 140 TT.075.3. 65 10 100 3,82
90 160 TT.090.3. 80 10 100 4,11
110 200 TT.110.3. 100 10 100 5,77
140 225 TT.140.3. 125 10 100 7,69
160 250 TT.160.3. 150 10 100 9,49
225 315 TT.225.3. 200 10 150 15,61
250 400 TL.250.3. 225 10 150 30,97
280 400 TT.280.3. 250 10 150 34,73
315 450 TT.315.3. 300 10 150 42,53
Note
Standard lengths:
- d ≤ 160 - L1,L2=500mm
- d > 160 - L1,L2=700mm

- d>160 - L1,L2,L3=700mm
* - SPIRO sleeve pipe diameter
- DN>300 - on request
  TT .   . 3 .  .   .   .   .
DIAMETER d, e.g.
025
LENGTH L1 mm
LENGTH L2 mm
LENGTH L3 mm
OPTION – KG - heating cable or M - monitoring
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE   PAGE 25
"DRY" CONNECTOR - TS
 "WET" CONNECTOR - TM
d D CAT. NO. dn Lm
25 90/100* TS.025. 20 200
32 90/100* TS.032. 25 200
40 110/100* TS.040. 32 200
50 110/125* TS.050. 40 200
63 125 TS.063. 50 200
75 140 TS.075. 65 200
90 160 TS.090. 80 200
110 200 TS.110. 100 200
140 225 TS.140. 125 200
160 250 TS.160. 150 300
225 315 TS.225. 200 300
250 400 TS.250. 225 300
280 400 TS.280. 250 300
315 450 TS.315. 300 300
d D CAT. NO. dn Lm
25 90/100* TM.025 20 200
32 90/100* TM.032 25 200
40 110/100* TM.040 32 200
50 110/125* TM.050 40 200
63 125 TM.063 50 200
75 140 TM.075 65 200
90 160 TM.090 80 200
110 200 TM.110 100 200
140 225 TM.140 125 200
160 250 TM.160 150 300
225 315 TM.225 200 300
250 400 TM.250 225 300
280 400 TM.280 250 300
315 450 TM.315 300 300
  TS .   .  .
DIAMETER d  mm
CONDUIT PIPE MATERIAL
SLEEVE PIPE MATERIAL - 1, 2 or 3